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Patent Owner, Image Processing Technologies, LLC, hereby provides the 

present Power of Attorney pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.10(b).  Patent Owner 

presently authorizes Lauren N. Robinson (Registration No. 74,404) and Craig Y. 

Allison (Registration No. 38,067) to transact all business in the United States 

Patent & Trademark Office associated with Inter Partes Review of the above-

captioned patent.  The information for these practitioners is as follows: 

 

 

Patent Owner also hereby appoints the Practitioners associated with 

Bunsow De Mory LLP and any attorneys from Bunsow De Mory LLP admitted 

pro hac vice in this matter.  

  

BACK-UP COUNSEL 
Lauren N. Robinson 
Registration No. 74,404 
Bunsow De Mory LLP 
701 El Camino Real 
Redwood City, CA 94063  
Telephone: 650-351-7248 
Facsimile: 415-426-4744 
lrobinson@bdiplaw.com 
 

BACK-UP COUNSEL 
Craig Y. Allison  
Registration No. 38,067  
Bunsow De Mory LLP 
701 El Camino Real 
Redwood City, CA 94063  
Telephone: 650-351-7248 
Facsimile: 415-426-4744 
callison@bdiplaw.com 
 

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


3 

Date: March ___, 2018 
Alexander Poltorak 
Chairman and Chief Executive 
Officer 
General Patent Corporation on behalf 
of Image Processing Technologies, 
LLC 
Patent Owner 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.6(e), the undersigned certifies that on March 30, 

2018, the foregoing Patent Owner’s Power of Attorney is being served via electronic 

mail upon the following counsel of record for Petitioner: 

John Kappos (Reg. No. 37,861) 
jkappos@omm.com  

 
Marc J. Pensabene (Reg. No. 37,416) 

mpensabene@omm.com 
 

Nicholas J. Whilt (Reg. No. 72,081) 
nwhilt@omm.com 

 
Brian M. Cook (Reg. No. 59,356) 

bcook@omm.com 
 

Clarence Rowland (Reg. No. 73,775) 
crowland@omm.com 

 
IPTSAMSUNGOMM@OMM.COM 

 
 

/s/ Chris Coulson  
Chris Coulson 
Registration No. 61,771 
ANDREWS KURTH KENYON LLP  
One Broadway 
New York, NY 10004  
(212) 425-7200 
 
Attorneys for Patent Owner 
Image Processing Technologies, LLC 
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